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Sr. Name of the Member Designation E-mail
No

i | Dr. Preeti Oza Principal principal@lrmc.org.in

2 | Shri. Ankit Bandal Specialization — Accountancy ankit.bandal@Irmec.org.in

3 | Shri. Vijendra Gupta Specialization — Accountancy vijendra.gupta@lrme.org.in
4 | Shri. Sagar Yeram Specialization — Accountancy sagar.yeram(@gmail.com

5 | Smt. Prajakta Gaikwad Specialization — Accountancy prajakta@lrme.org.in

6 | Shri. Jitendra Gupta Specialization — Commerce iitendra. gupta(@]lrmc.org.in

7 | Smt. Sandhya Shrivastav Specialization — Commerce sandhya.shrivastav@Irmc.org.in
8 | Shri. Chandrabhan Specialization — Commerce chandrabhan.prajapati@lrmec.org.in

Prajapati
9 | Shri. Siddharth Apte Specialization — Commerce siddharth.apte@Irmc.org.in
10 | Shri. Chndrabhushan Specialization — Commerce c.yadav@Irmec.org.in |
Yadav

11 | Smt. Neelam Maurya Specialization — Economics neelam.maurva@Irmc.org.in
12 | Smt. Sangeeta Jalui Specialization — Economics sangeeta. jalui@lrmce.org.in
13 | NAME AWAITED Subject —Expert by (University)

14 | NAME AWAITED Subject —Expert by (University)

15 | NAME AWAITED Subject —Expert by (VC)

16 | NAME AWAITED Industry

17 | NAME AWAITED Alumnus

18 | NAME AWAITED Expert from the out side
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